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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24001845
E24001846
E24001847
E24001848
E24001849
E24001850

E24001851
E24001852

E24001853
E24001854

E24001855

Reported

06:12:10 06/03/24
06:37:22 06/03/24

11:49:39 06/03/24

13:46:45 06/03/24

14:45:09 06/03/24

16:03:05 06/03/24

17:15:32 06/03/24
18:10:06 06/03/24

20:07:10 06/03/24
22:46:25 06/03/24

23:07:20 06/03/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
CRASH INJURY WB 174 MM 134, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 325 W SMITH RD APT 19,

RQST GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 4425 W COUNTY RD 320 N,
RQST GREENSBURG

EMS CHEST 789 N COUNTY RD 80 NE,

PAIN GREENSBURG

SUICIDE REBEKAH PARK, GREENSBURG
ATT/THR

EMS BLEEDING 7475 S COUNTY RD 320 W,

GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER LAWRENCEBURG,
EMS SICK 310 E FOURTH ST LOT 19,
PERSON GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS REGIONAL,

EMS CHEST 440 S BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG
PAIN
EMS HEART 6915 W COUNTY RD 545 S,

GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26985/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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